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Understanding the Profit
and Loss Report

This is also known as 
the Income Statement

Your business income and expenses 
for a specific period in time.

What it tells you

There are 3 components:
(in order of top to bottom of the report)

Income

Revenue from 
selling your 
goods or services 
to customers

Expenses

The money you 
spent to run your 
business

Cost of Goods 
Sold (COGS)

Example Example Example

The actual cost to 
buy the goods or 
services you sold 
to your customers

Consulting

Group Coaching

Event Speaking

Books Advertising

Rent

So�ware

!
Not all businesses 

will have COGS

How to read the report

JAN 1, 20XX - MARCH 31, 20XX

INCOME

Consulting Income

Group Coaching

Speaking Income

TOTAL INCOME

COGS

Cogs - Books

TOTAL COGS

EXPENSES

Advertising

O�ce Expense

Meals Expense

Rent Expense

TOTAL EXPENSES

NET PROFIT

$5,000

$7,500

$20,000

$32,500

$1,000

$1,000

$500

$750

$100

$1,500

$2,850

$28,650

The very bottom of the profit 
and loss statement is the net 
income or net loss

The report can be generated 
on a cash or accrual basis

The report is based on a 
data range the user selects / 
identifies / chooses

But... Why is it 
important? 

! You need to understand the 
profitability of your business

Understanding this report will help 
you measure success and make 
informed decisions going forward

(In a scenario where someone is 
offering a coaching session and 
they give everyone a book they 

recommend)
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