Gentle Frog Understanding the Profit and Loss Report



This is also known as the **Income Statement**

What it tells you

Your business **income and expenses** for a specific period in time.



There are 3 components:

(in order of top to bottom of the report)

Income

Revenue from selling your goods or services to customers

Example



Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)

> The actual cost to buy the goods or services you sold to your customers

Example



(In a scenario where someone is offering a coaching session and they give everyone a book they recommend)

Expenses

The money you spent to run your business

Example





Rent

Group Coaching







How to read the report

		JAN 1, 20XX - MARC	CH 31, 20XX		
		· · ·	The	e report is based	
				ta range the user	
				ntifies / choose	5
		nsulting Income	\$5,000		
		oup Coaching	\$7,500		
	Speaking Income		\$20,000		
	TO	TAL INCOME	\$32,500		
	CC	OGS			
	Cogs - Books		\$1,000		
	TO	TAL COGS	\$1,000		
		PENSES	* = 0 0		
		vertising	\$500		
	Off	ice Expense	\$750		
	Me	als Expense	\$100		
	Rei	nt Expense	\$1,500		
	TO	TAL EXPENSES	\$2,850		
	NE	T PROFIT	\$28,650		
	ttom of the p tement is the let loss				
			9		
	The report can be generated on a cash or accrual basis				



But... Why is it important?



You need to understand the profitability of your business



Understanding this report will help you measure success and make informed decisions going forward

Contact us at Gentlefrog.com

for bookkeeping, courses and custom training!